
2025 Massachusetts Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 19-20   Conf: 11-5   Home: 8-5   Away: 8-13   Neutral: 3-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (292), Opp (309)   DPs Turned: Team (31), Opp (31)   IBB: Team (3), Schoenfeld (1), Soqui (1), Spivey (1), Opp (4)   Picked Off:
Del Pino (1), Hernandez (1), Hood (1), McCarthy (1), Soqui (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (18), Totals (18), Dwyer (16), Lee (2), Opp (14)   Pickoffs: Team (2), Phoenix 1, Spenner 1, Totals , Opp (5)   SBA/ATT: Totals
(142-163), Dwyer (48-57), Lee (21-22), Spenner (12-12), Moore (11-12), Foster (10-11), Estrada (8-9), Gundaria (6-6), Rubin (5-7),
Freedman (4-4), Hood (4-6), Rapanan (4-7), Mangelsdorf (3-3), Godfrey (2-2), Phoenix (2-3), Finnegan (1-1), Hernandez (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
1 Moore, Zev .378 38-38 135 41 51 10 1 10 32 93 .689 18 9 18 1 .481 0 0 17-20 77 111 11 .945
9 Schoenfeld, Teddy .362 39-39 152 35 55 15 1 2 24 78 .513 25 6 16 1 .462 3 0 10-13 88 2 3 .968
7 Tubbs, Reed .340 39-38 144 33 49 9 0 6 35 76 .528 13 8 23 2 .414 4 1 19-21 50 93 9 .941
26 McCarthy, CJ .333 35-35 135 37 45 13 1 6 25 78 .578 12 6 38 1 .412 0 1 6-8 38 0 5 .884
30 Spivey, John .318 39-38 157 42 50 10 1 9 37 89 .567 11 9 26 3 .393 1 0 6-11 77 3 2 .976
25 Soqui, Malachi .287 35-35 129 23 37 8 0 9 40 72 .558 14 4 25 1 .372 1 0 3-3 0 0 0 .000
27 Dwyer, John .267 35-32 116 23 31 4 0 0 18 35 .302 10 4 23 1 .341 2 2 7-7 237 24 3 .989
20 Hernandez, Louis .242 31-21 95 12 23 4 0 3 12 36 .379 12 1 34 0 .324 3 1 4-4 191 10 4 .980
12 Malone, Owen .153 34-30 98 11 15 2 0 1 16 20 .204 9 0 39 0 .218 3 9 4-4 25 45 6 .921
3 Lee, Hanvin .269 14-6 26 1 7 0 0 0 2 7 .269 2 2 3 0 .367 0 0 0-1 30 3 2 .943
28 Hood, Phillip .222 25-2 9 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .222 2 0 3 0 .364 0 0 0-0 11 8 2 .905
5 Godfrey, Tyler .200 18-17 45 8 9 0 0 0 1 9 .200 3 3 12 1 .294 0 3 0-0 94 3 0 1.000
2 Finnegan, Jack .172 19-6 29 7 5 0 0 1 4 8 .276 1 2 4 0 .250 0 2 0-0 11 13 1 .960
18 Moore, Eitan .160 16-6 25 5 4 0 0 0 1 4 .160 1 0 5 1 .185 1 0 3-3 20 0 0 1.000
11 Del Pino, Maximo .143 14-3 14 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 .143 3 0 3 1 .294 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
32 Severson, Joey .111 11-3 18 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .111 0 1 10 0 .158 0 0 0-0 2 3 3 .625
15 Billingsley, Brock .111 7-2 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .111 0 0 6 0 .111 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
24 Moore, Jimmy .000 14-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
Totals .290 39-39 1338 282 388 75 4 47 253 612 .457 136 55 289 13 .374 18 19 79-95 972 356 56 .960
Opponents .265 39-39 1240 253 329 55 9 27 221 483 .390 189 76 259 14 .390 19 18 71-82 983 362 75 .947

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
21 Estrada, Mason 2.21 6-0 10 10 0 0-0 0 40.2 22 16 10 23 66 6 1 0 .155 9 10 0 0 1
23 Rapanan, Brian 2.89 5-1 13 3 0 0-0 3 56.0 55 23 18 17 40 10 1 1 .267 0 7 0 4 4
28 Hood, Phillip 3.77 2-4 19 0 0 0-0 6 43.0 39 19 18 16 23 6 3 1 .248 3 3 0 1 3
7 Tubbs, Reed 4.26 0-2 6 0 0 0-0 1 6.1 5 3 3 10 5 2 0 0 .217 4 0 0 0 1
35 Rubin, Chase 4.91 4-3 14 5 0 0-0 0 47.2 41 32 26 24 25 5 1 3 .234 8 13 0 6 5
17 Mangelsdorf, Eric 5.06 0-1 4 2 0 0-0 0 10.2 11 7 6 3 7 2 0 0 .262 1 3 0 0 0
4 Foster, Cole 5.18 2-4 11 8 0 0-0 1 41.2 32 27 24 38 35 3 2 1 .221 6 9 0 1 1
10 Spenner, Matthew 7.33 0-1 9 9 0 0-0 0 23.1 22 21 19 13 19 5 0 4 .247 1 5 0 2 1
24 Moore, Jimmy 7.77 0-1 12 1 0 0-0 0 22.0 28 20 19 14 22 7 0 2 .298 8 7 0 2 0
12 Malone, Owen 9.00 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 6 5 4 2 1 0 0 2 .333 2 3 0 0 0
20 Hernandez, Louis 15.75 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 11 11 7 2 0 2 1 2 .500 2 2 0 1 0
13 Freedman, Jonathan 16.20 0-2 5 1 0 0-0 0 8.1 20 18 15 5 5 4 0 4 .465 1 4 0 1 1
34 Berger, Jonathan 18.00 0-1 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 .400 0 0 0 0 0
9 Schoenfeld, Teddy 18.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 .500 0 1 0 0 0
8 Gundaria, Ajinkya 18.69 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 11 16 9 2 6 0 0 4 .407 0 1 0 0 0
2 Finnegan, Jack 20.25 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 6.2 16 15 15 2 3 2 0 1 .471 1 8 0 0 0
6 Phoenix, Tye 35.10 0-0 5 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 5 16 13 18 1 1 0 0 .417 2 0 0 1 1
Totals 5.83 19-20 129 39 0 3 11 324.0 329 253 210 189 259 55 9 27 .265 48 76 0 19 18
Opponents 6.17 20-19 160 39 0 2 6 328.0 388 280 225 136 289 75 4 47 .290 34 55 3 18 19



2025 Massachusetts Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2025)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
5 Godfrey, Tyler 97 94 3 0 1.000 9 2 0 1.000 0 0
18 Moore, Eitan 20 20 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Rapanan, Brian 17 3 14 0 1.000 3 4 3 .571 0 0
11 Del Pino, Maximo 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Spenner, Matthew 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 12 0 1.000 0 0
15 Billingsley, Brock 3 3 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
13 Freedman, Jonathan 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
17 Mangelsdorf, Eric 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
24 Moore, Jimmy 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 11 1 .917 0 0
6 Phoenix, Tye 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
27 Dwyer, John 264 237 24 3 .989 0 48 9 .842 16 2
20 Hernandez, Louis 205 191 10 4 .980 19 1 0 1.000 0 0
30 Spivey, John 82 77 3 2 .976 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Schoenfeld, Teddy 93 88 2 3 .968 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Finnegan, Jack 25 11 13 1 .960 3 1 0 1.000 0 0
1 Moore, Zev 199 77 111 11 .945 23 0 0 — 0 0
3 Lee, Hanvin 35 30 3 2 .943 0 21 1 .955 2 0
7 Tubbs, Reed 152 50 93 9 .941 23 0 0 — 0 0
35 Rubin, Chase 13 4 8 1 .923 0 5 2 .714 0 0
12 Malone, Owen 76 25 45 6 .921 5 0 0 — 0 0
28 Hood, Phillip 21 11 8 2 .905 0 4 2 .667 0 0
26 McCarthy, CJ 43 38 0 5 .884 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Estrada, Mason 7 2 3 2 .714 0 8 1 .889 0 0
4 Foster, Cole 6 1 3 2 .667 0 10 1 .909 0 0
32 Severson, Joey 8 2 3 3 .625 1 0 0 — 0 0
25 Soqui, Malachi 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Berger, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Gundaria, Ajinkya 0 0 0 0 .000 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 1384 972 356 56 .960 88 142 21 .871 18 2
Opponents 1420 983 362 75 .947 82 158 31 .836 14 0


